
THURSDAY
JUNE 22

GALA
6:30 PM

Like Water 
for Chocolate

TBD

N/A

FRIDAY
JUNE 23

7:30 PM
Like Water 

for Chocolate

TBD

B

SATURDAY MAT.
JUNE 24

11:00 AM
ABTKIDS

2:00 PM
Like Water 

for Chocolate

TBD

B

SATURDAY EVE.
JUNE 24

7:30 PM
Like Water 

for Chocolate

TBD

B

MONDAY
JUNE 26

7:30 PM
Like Water 

for Chocolate

TBD

B

TUESDAY
JUNE 27

7:30 PM
Like Water 

for Chocolate

TBD

B

WEDNESDAY MAT.
JUNE 28

2:00 PM
Like Water 

for Chocolate

TBD

A

WEDNESDAY EVE.
JUNE 28

7:30 PM
Like Water 

for Chocolate

TBD

B

THURSDAY
JUNE 29

7:30 PM
Like Water 

for Chocolate

TBD

B

FRIDAY
JUNE 30

7:30 PM
Like Water 

for Chocolate

TBD

B

SATURDAY MAT.
JULY 1

2:00 PM
Like Water 

for Chocolate

TBD

B

SATURDAY EVE.
JULY 1

7:30 PM
Like Water 

for Chocolate

TBD

B

MONDAY
JULY 3

7:30 PM
Giselle

Seo
Stearns

B

TUESDAY
JULY 4

INDEPENDENCE DAY

2:00 PM*
Giselle

Teuscher
Bell

B

WEDNESDAY MAT.
JULY 5

2:00 PM
Giselle

Hurlin 
Camargo

A

WEDNESDAY EVE.
JULY 5

7:30 PM
Giselle

Brandt
Cornejo

B

THURSDAY
JULY 6

7:30 PM
Giselle

Shevchenko
Royal

B

FRIDAY
JULY 7

7:30 PM
Giselle

Boylston
Ahn

B

SATURDAY MAT. 
JULY 8

2:00 PM
Giselle

Trenary
Whiteside

B

SATURDAY EVE. 
JULY 8

MEMORIAL FOR 
LUPE SERRANO

7:30 PM
Giselle

Murphy
Forster

B

MONDAY
JULY 10

7:30 PM
Swan Lake

Boylston
Camargo

C

TUESDAY
JULY 11

7:30 PM
Swan Lake

Seo
Bell

C

WEDNESDAY MAT.
JULY 12

2:00 PM
Swan Lake

Murphy
Forster

A

WEDNESDAY EVE.
JULY 12

7:30 PM
Swan Lake

Hurlin
Whiteside

C

THURSDAY
JULY 13

7:30 PM
Swan Lake

Brandt
Cornejo

C

SATURDAY MAT.
JULY 8

SPECIAL EVENING 
FOR SUSAN JAFFE

2:00 PM
Giselle

Teuscher
Stearns

C

SATURDAY MAT.
JULY 15

2:00 PM
Swan Lake

Seo
Bell

C

SATURDAY EVE.
JULY 15

7:30 PM
Swan Lake

Shevchenko
Royal

C

MONDAY
JULY 17

No Performance

TUESDAY
JULY 18

7:30 PM
Romeo and Juliet

Teuscher
Bell

B

WEDNESDAY MAT.
JULY 19

2:00 PM
Romeo and Juliet

Hurlin
Royal

A

WEDNESDAY EVE.
JULY 19

7:30 PM
Romeo and Juliet

Boylston
Camargo

B

THURSDAY
JULY 20

7:30 PM
Romeo and Juliet

Seo
Stearns

B

FRIDAY
JULY 21

7:30 PM
Romeo and Juliet

Murphy
Whiteside

C

SATURDAY MAT.
JULY 22

2:00 PM
Romeo and Juliet

Shevchenko
Forster

B

SATURDAY EVE.
JULY 22

7:30 PM
Romeo and Juliet

Trenary
Cornejo

C

All casting subject to change.
*Performance time change.

ABTKids is generously sponsored by Bloomberg Philanthropies. 

at the Metropolitan Opera House
2023 Group Bookings

How to order group tickets:

Phone: 212-501-3410

Web: abt.org/groups

Mail: ABT Group Sales
          The Metropolitan Opera House
          30 Lincoln Center
          New York, NY 10023

Orchestra Premium

Orchestra Prime

Orchestra Side

Orchestra Rear Center

Orchestra Balance
Orchestra Rear Side

Grand Tier Front
Grand Tier Rear

Dress Circle Front
Dress Circle Rear

Balcony Front
Balcony Rear

Family Circle Front Center

Family Circle Front Side

Family Circle Rear Center

$95

$75

$55

$45

$40
$30

$85

$65

$55

$35

$23
$20

N/A

N/A

N/A

$110

$95

$60

$55

$50
$35

$90

$75

$60

$45

$35
$30

$30

$25

$20

$125

$100

$70

$65

$55
$40

$95

$80

$65

$50

$42
$35

$35

$27

$24

Wed. Matinees
Category A

Mon.-Sat.
Category B

Mon.-Sat.
Category C

Group Sales excludes Orchestra Premium Aisle, Parterre, GT-DC-Balcony Boxes, 
DC Rear, Gala Evening, ABTKids, plus Select Performances.




